REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
OATHS OF DEPUTY SHERIFFS

MARCH 16, 2017

DEPUTY DATE OF OATH

MICHAEL R. CATE Il 02/21/2017
RYAN SCOTT COOK 02/21/2017



REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: MARCH 16,

2017

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

29 Reappointment Total: O

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

New Total:

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

MENESA LYNN KING
SUSAN BULLEN
ASHLEY B. TRENT

CORA EVERETT
TABATHA NICHOLS
TERRI L STANIFER
GEORGE LEON OLIVER I
JOYCE ANN BARTOLONE
BRAD PAYNE

LISA R YOUNT

YVONNE M. PAYNE
REBECCA J. BAKER
JACK KWOOD

ANNA E MORELOCK
HELEN M DIGGS

AMY L. MCMILLAN

MACY BEATY

CYNTHIA D HARGIS
MELISSA KAY ION

CANDI STRAUSS

JILL HART

KARI EVELYN WILSON
DARLENE PERCELL
DEBORAH J. BALILES
SONYA RENEE NEFF
LISA M DENNIS

AUSTIN PHILLIPS
DANITA JANSON
JACLYN MARIE ANDERSON

02-07-2017
02-07-2017
02-07-2017
02-09-2017
02-10-2017
02-10-2017
02-10-2017
02-10-2017
02-13-2017
02-13-2017
02-13-2017
02-13-2017
02-15-2017
02-15-2017
02-16-2017
02-16-2017
02-16-2017
02-16-2017
02-16-2017
02-21-2017
02-21-2017
02-22-2017
02-22-2017
02-23-2017
02-24-2017
02-27-2017
02-27-2017
02-28-2017
02-28-2017

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
AMERICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY
OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
RLI INSURANCE CO.

STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
WESTERN SURETY CO.

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

THE OHIO CASUALTY INS. CO.
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
RLI INSURANCE CO.

MERCHANTS BONDING CO.



