TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION OATHS OF DEPUTY SHERIFFS

MARCH 16, 2017

DEPUTY

DATE OF OATH

MICHAEL R. CATE II
RYAN SCOTT COOK

02/21/2017 02/21/2017

REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: MARCH 16, 2017

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 29 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
MENESA LYNN KING	02-07-2017	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
SUSAN BULLEN	02-07-2017	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
ASHLEY B. TRENT	02-07-2017	WESTERN SURETY CO.
CORA EVERETT	02-09-2017	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
TABATHA NICHOLS	02-10-2017	AMERICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY
TERRI L STANIFER	02-10-2017	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
GEORGE LEON OLIVER III	02-10-2017	RLI INSURANCE CO.
JOYCE ANN BARTOLONE	02-10-2017	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
BRAD PAYNE	02-13-2017	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
LISA R YOUNT	02-13-2017	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
YVONNE M. PAYNE	02-13-2017	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
REBECCA J. BAKÉR	02-13-2017	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
JACK K WOOD	02-15-2017	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
ANNA E MORELOCK	02-15-2017	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
HELEN M DIGGS	02-16-2017	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
AMY L. MCMILLAN	02-16-2017	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
MACY BEATY	02-16-2017	THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
CYNTHIA D HARGIS	02-16-2017	WESTERN SURETY CO.
MELISSA KAY ION	02-16-2017	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
CANDI STRAUSS	02-21-2017	THE OHIO CASUALTY INS. CO.
JILL HART	02-21-2017	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
KARI EVELYN WILSON	02-22-2017	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
DARLENE PERCELL	02-22-2017	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
DEBORAH J. BALILES	02-23-2017	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SONYA RENEE NEFF	02-24-2017	WESTERN SURETY CO.
LISA M DENNIS	02-27-2017	WESTERN SURETY CO.
AUSTIN PHILLIPS	02-27-2017	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
DANITA JANSON	02-28-2017	RLI INSURANCE CO.
JACLYN MARIE ANDERSON	02-28-2017	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.